
St. Paul’s Christian Day School 2018-19 Calendar (UPDATED:July 27, 2018)     

Monday & Tuesday, July 30 & 31   Staff Inservice:  8:00 – 4:00  (Summer Ext. Care Closed) 

          

Wednesday, August 1     NEW Parent Orientation:  6:00 p.m. 

Thursday, August 2     6
th

 Grade Parent Orientation:  6:00 p.m.  

        5
th

 Grade Parent Orientation:  7:15 p.m.  

Friday, August 3      5
th

 & 6
th
 Grade Meet the Teacher:  5:30 – 6:30 p.m. (Classrooms) 

 

Monday, August 6      Tumbling Turtle & Frisky Frog Parent Orientation:  6:00 p.m.    

Tuesday, August 7      Bouncing Bear Parent Orientation:  6:00 p.m.  

        1
st
 Grade Parent Orientation:  6:00 p.m. 

        Parent Support Group Meeting at 12 Noon in the Parlor 

Wednesday, August 8     2
nd

 Grade Parent Orientation:  6:00 p.m.  

        4
th

 Grade Parent Orientation:  6:00 p.m.  

Thursday, August 9     Ocean Treasure & Kindergarten Parent Orientation:  6:00 p.m.   

        3
rd

 Grade Parent Orientation:  6:00 p.m.  

Friday, August 17      Staff Inservice:  8:00 – 3:00  (Summer Ext. Care Closed) 

        Tumbling Turtles – 4
th
 Grade Meet the Teacher:  5:30 – 6:30 p.m. 

 

Monday, August 20     1
st
 Day of School; Beginning of the 1

st
 Six Weeks 

Tuesday, August 21     Opening Chapel Celebration:  8:35 in the Sanctuary 

        Backpack Blessing 

 

 



Sunday – Wednesday, August 26-30   Scholastic Book Fair 

        Sunday:  9:00 – 12:00 

        Monday:  3:00 – 8:00 

        Tuesday & Wednesday:  3:00 – 5:30 

        (Shoppers can come any other time M-W by checking in at the 

          school office.)         

Monday, August 27     Faith, Family, Fun Night:  Be A Light For All To See! 

         6:00:  Gathering in the Sanctuary:  Campfire Sing-Along! 

         6:30 – 7:30:  Hot Dogs & Games, & Book Fair 

Tuesday – Thursday, August 28 – 30   School Supply Chapel Offering 

Friday, August 31      Kindergarten Knighting Ceremony:  10:30 in the Sanctuary 

 

 

Monday, September 3     Labor Day Holiday (School & Extended Care Closed) 

Wednesday, September 5     6
th

 Grade Band Begins  

Friday, September 7     Student Council Elections 

 

Sunday, September 9     CDS Sunday:  Children Sing; Staff Installed 

   

Wednesday, September 19 Washington County Fair Holiday (School Closed; Ext. Care Open) 

Friday, September 21 Ocean Treasures – 6
th
 Grade Fair Field Trip 

 

Tuesday – Thursday, September 25-27 Chapel Offering:  Child Protective Services Rainbow Room 

Friday, September 28 End of the 1
st
 Six Weeks 

October Fire Prevention Month 



Monday, October 1 Beginning of the 2
nd

 Six Weeks 

Wednesday, October 3 1
st
 Six Weeks Report Cards Sent Home 

 

Monday, October 8 Curriculum Planning Day (School Closed; Ext. Care Open) 

 

Thursday, October 18 Fall Festival Fundraiser at the Washington County Fairgrounds 

  6:00:  Ocean Treasures & Kindergarten Sing 

  7:30:  1
st
 – 4

th
 Grades Sing 

 

Tuesday-Thursday, October 23-25 Noisy Chapel Offering:  Fire Prevention Program of the 

             Brenham Fire Department 

 

Sunday, October 28 St. Paul’s Trunk or Treat Carnival:  5:00 – 7:00 p.m. 

Wednesday, October 31 Halloween Costume Parade:  9:00 a.m. 

 1
st
 – 4

th
 Grades sing at Nursing Homes 

 

November Tumbling Turtle – Ocean Treasure Fall Parent Conferences 

 

Friday, November 9 Veteran’s Day Program:  9:00 in the Sanctuary 

 End of the 2
nd

 Six Weeks 

 

Monday, November 12 Beginning of the 3
rd

 Six Weeks 

Wednesday, November 14 2
nd

 Six Weeks Report Cards Go Home 

Thursday, November 15 CDS Open House:  6:00 – 7:00 p.m. 

 



Monday – Friday, November 19-23 Thanksgiving Holidays  (School Closed; Ext. Care open Monday 

                                & Tuesday; Closed Wednesday – Friday) 

 

Saturday, December 1 Downtown Brenham Lighted Christmas Parade 

 

Wednesday, December 5 St. Paul’s Advent Recital:  12:05 p.m. in the Sanctuary 

  (1
st
 – 6

th
 Grades attend; CDS Families invited) 

 

Wednesday, December 12 St. Paul’s Advent Recital:  12:05 p.m. in the Sanctuary 

  (1
st
 – 6

th
 Grades attend; CDS Families invited) 

 

Tuesday – Thursday, December 18-20 Teddy Bear Chapel Offering for Baylor/Scott & White Hospital 

Wednesday, December 19 St. Paul’s Advent Recital:  12:05 p.m. in the Sanctuary 

  (1
st
 – 6

th
 Grades attend; CDS Families invited) 

Thursday, December 20 Cocoa, Cookies, and a Christmas Movie:  5:30 – 7:00 in the  

      Fellowship Hall 

 

Monday – Friday, December 24-28 Christmas Holidays (School Closed; Ext. Care Closed Monday &  

  Tuesday; Ext. Care Open Wednesday – Friday) 

Monday, December 31 Christmas Holiday (School Closed; Ext. Care Open) 

 

Tuesday, January 1 New Year’s Holiday (School & Extended Care Closed 

Wednesday – Friday, January 2-4 Holidays (School Closed; Extended Care Open) 

 

Monday, January 7 CDS Staff Inservice (School & Extended Care Closed) 



Friday, January 11 2
nd

 Semester Student Council Elections; End of the 3
rd

 Six Weeks 

 

Monday, January 14 Beginning of the 4
th
 Six Weeks 

Tuesday – Thursday, January 15-17 Chapel Offering:  Bars of Soap for Lutheran World Relief Health Kits 

Wednesday, January 16 3
rd

 Six Weeks Report Card Sent Home 

 

Monday, January 21 Martin Luther King Jr. Holiday (School & Extended Care Closed) 

 

Monday, January 28 2019-20 CDS Registration:  St. Paul’s Members & Staff 

Tuesday, January 29 2019-20 CDS Registration:  Current CDS Families 

Thursday, January 31 2019-20 CDS Registration:  Open to the Public 

 

Monday – Friday, February 4-15 Post Office Enrichment Weeks 

Week of February 11 Student Council Valentine Carnation Delivery 

Friday, February 15 5
th
/6

th
 Grade Valentine Dance 

 

Monday, February 18 Curriculum Planning Day (School Closed, Extended Care Open) 

Tuesday – Thursday, February 19 – 21 Chapel Offering 

Friday, February 22 End of the 4
th

 Six Weeks 

Saturday, February 23 PSG Gala Fundraiser 

 

Monday, February 25 Beginning of the 5
th
 Six Weeks 

Wednesday, February 27 4
th

 Six Weeks Report Cards Sent Home 

 Ocean Treasure Go Texan Day Rodeo:  9:00 a.m.  in the Fellowship Hall 

Friday, March 1 Kindergarten – 6
th

 Grade Go Texan Day Rodeo 1:30 p.m. (St. Mary’s PAC) 



 

Sunday, March 3 CDS 35
th
 Anniversary Celebration 

  

Tuesday, March 5 Kindergarten Mardi Gras Parade:  10:30 a.m. (CDS Drive-Thru) 

Wednesday, March 6 (Ash Wednesday) 1
st
 – 6

th
 Grades bring Noisy Offering for 11:00 a.m. chapel service 

  

Monday – Friday, March 11-15 Spring Break (School Closed; Extended Care Open) 

Thursday, April 11 End of the 5
th

 Six Weeks 

Friday, April 12 Curriculum Planning Day (School Closed; Ext. Care Open) 

Monday, April 15 Beginning of the 6
th
 Six Weeks 

Tuesday – Thursday, April 16-18 Easter Chapel Offering 

Wednesday, April 17 5
th

 Six Weeks Report Cards Go Home 

Friday, April 19 Good Friday Holiday (School & Extended Care Closed) 

Saturday, April 20 St. Paul’s Easter Egg Hunt and Carnival:  10:00 a.m. 

 

Week of April 29 Teacher Appreciation Week 

Friday, May 3 Maifest Holiday (School Closed; Ext. Care Open) 

 

Tuesday, May 14 3
rd

/4
th

 Grade Musical 

Wednesday – Friday, May 15-17 4
th

 Grade Texas History Field Trip 

Friday, May 17 Kindergarten Graduation 

 

Tuesday, May 21 Closing Chapel Celebration:  8:35 in the Sanctuary 

 

Thursday, May 23 Last Day of School; End of the 6
th

 Six Weeks (Report Cards Sent Home) 



 Recognition Assembly & 6
th

 Grade Graduation:  9:30 a.m. 

Friday, May 24 CDS Staff Inservice (School & Ext. Care Closed) 

 

Monday, May 27 Memorial Day Holiday (Summer Ext. Care Closed) 

Tuesday, May 28 Summer Program Begins 

Wednesday, May 29 New Parent Orientation for Summer Enrollment 

 

 

 

 

 

                  

         

 


